
12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16.00-16.20

16.20-17.20

17.20-17.30

17.30-18.00

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:45

12.45-13.30

13:30-14:15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.20

15:20-16.05

16:05-16:15

Frailty and Trauma

Different pathways to academic success

Empowering Excellence in Emergency Care Research:

The 2nd NIHR Energency Care Incubator Symposium

Workforce

Choosing the right outcomes Using the right methods

Using the right methods

Choosing the right outcomes

End of Life Care

Is an academic career for me?

Different pathways to academic success

Pre-hospital and paramedic research AHP and Nursing Research

Experiences from the NIHR Doctoral Camp - Imogen Skene

Arrival, Registration and Lunch

Maximising mixed-methods research How do I make my research more inclusive?

Maximising mixed-methods research

Life as a senior academic

                         2nd November

Arrival, Registration and Tea/Coffee

Tea/Coffee break

How do I make my research inclusive?

How to get a grant/fellowship

Routine data and data collection 

CAREER DEVELOPMENT

Drinks and Networking

Symposium Dinner

Is an academic career for me?

How to get a grant/fellowship Life as a senior academic

METHODS

Track A

Glass Room (Lower Ground Floor)

Track B

Meeting Room 1 (Lower Ground Floor)

Track C

Stalls Bar (1st Floor)

Track D

Meeting Room 2 (1st Floor)

               1st November

Introduction and Housekeeping 

Keynote 1 - Prof. Ruth Endacott

Instructions and Changeover Time 

Thanks, feedback and close 

Keynote 2 - Prof. Yemisi Takwoingi

TACKLING THE JAMES LIND PRIORITIES

Sepsis Major Trauma

Track A

Glass Room (Lower Ground Floor)

Track B

Meeting Room 1 (Lower Ground Floor)

Track C

Stalls Bar (1st Floor)

Track D

Meeting Room 2 (1st Floor)

Summary, feedback and close of Day 1 

Tea/Coffee break

Maximising mixed-methods research

Routine data and data collection

How do I make my research inclusive?

Lunch and Meet the Faculty

Medical Careers (Stalls Bar, 1st Floor)

Crowding

DIFFERENT PROFESSIONS IN EMERGENCY CARE

Introduction and Housekeeping 

Mental Health Frailty


