

## Empowering Excellence in Emergency Care Research: The 2nd NIHR Energency Care Incubator Symposium



		1st Nov	ember	
12.30-13.15	Arrival, Registration and Lunch			
13.15-14.00	Introduction and Housekeeping Keynote 1 - Prof. Ruth Endacott Instructions and Changeover Time			
	Track A Glass Room (Lower Ground Floor)	Track B Meeting Room 1 (Lower Ground Floor)	Track C Stalls Bar (1st Floor)	Track D Meeting Room 2 (1st Floor)
	METHODS			
14:00-15:00	Choosing the right outcomes	Using the right methods	Maximising mixed-methods research	How do I make my research inclusive?
15:00-16:00	Maximising mixed-methods research	Using the right methods	Routine data and data collection	How do I make my research inclusive?
16.00-16.20	Tea/Coffee break			
16.20-17.20	Routine data and data collection	Choosing the right outcomes	Maximising mixed-methods research	How do I make my research more inclusive?
17.20-17.30	Summary, feedback and close of Day 1			
17.30-18.00	Drinks and Networking			
	Symposium Dinner			
		2nd N	lovember	
09.30-10.00	Arrival, Registration and Tea/Coffee			
10.00-10.10	Introduction and Housekeeping			
	Track A Glass Room (Lower Ground Floor)	Track B Meeting Room 1 (Lower Ground Floor)	Track C Stalls Bar (1st Floor)	Track D Meeting Room 2 (1st Floor)
	CAREER DEVELOPMENT			
10:10-11:00	Is an academic career for me?	How to get a grant/fellowship	Life as a senior academic	Different pathways to academic success
11:00-11:45	How to get a grant/fellowship	Life as a senior academic	Different pathways to academic success	Is an academic career for me?
11:45-12:00	Experiences from the NIHR Doctoral Camp - Imogen Skene			
12:00-12:45	Lunch and Meet the Faculty			
12.45-13.30	Keynote 2 - Prof. Yemisi Takwoingi			
	DIFFERENT PROFESSIONS IN EMERGENCY CARE			
13:30-14:15	Pre-hospital and paramedic research	AHP and Nursing Research	Medical Careers (St	talls Bar, 1st Floor)
	TACKLING THE JAMES LIND PRIORITIES			
14.15-15.00	Mental Health	Frailty	Crowding	End of Life Care
15.00-15.20	Tea/Coffee break			
15:20-16.05	Sepsis	Major Trauma	Workforce	Frailty and Trauma
16:05-16:15	Thanks, feedback and close			